
I.D.:	75460341

Accesorii	informatice

Data
publicarii

17.11.22 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

16.900,00	RON	-	16.900,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	SC/PC	-SC/PC	SM9/125	5m	-5	buc	pret	unitar	:	26	ron	fara	TVA	valoare	:	130	ron
fara	TVA	Patch-cord	SC/PC-SC/PC	SM9/125	2m	-20	buc	pret	unitar	:	22.6	ron	fara	TVA	valoare
:	452	ron	fara	TVA	Cablu	fibra	optica	SM	(OS2)	12	fibre	–	300ml	pret	unitar	3.74	ron	fara	TVA
valoare:	1122	ron	fara	TVA	Brother	TZE-231	Banda	laminata	12mm	–	30	buc	pret	unitar:	52
ron	fara	TVA	valoare:	1560	ron	fara	TVA	HDD	Extern	Seagate	Expansion,	10TB,	Negru,	USB
3.0	–	1	buc.	pret	unitar:	998	ron	fara	TVA	valoare:	998	ron	fara	TVA	HDD	2.4TB	SAS	10k	+
enclosure	–	4	buc	pret	unitar:	1500	ron	fara	TVA	valoare:	6000	ron	fara	TVA	Adaptor
SCHUKO	UPS	–	10	buc.	pret	unitar:	15	ron	fara	TVA	valoare	:	150	ron	fara	TVA	Cablu	boxe	-
400ml	pret	unitar:	6.26	ron	fara	TVA	valoare:	2504	ron	fara	TVA	Cablu	U/UTP	450/24,	Cat.	6
rola	305m	4	role	pret	unitar:	664	ron	fara	TVA	valoare:	3984	ron	fara	TVA	Total	:	16900	ron
fara	TVA


